

TOWNSHIP OF RAY

County of Macomb

64255 Wolcott Road, Ray Township, MI 48096 Phone: (586) 749-5171 Fax:(586) 749-6190 Website: www.raytwp.org Board of Trustees Joseph Jarzyna, Supervisor Lori Lascoe, Clerk Betsy Bart, Treasurer Betty Grader, Trustee Doug Stier, Trustee

PERMIT NO. _____

BURNING PERMIT APPLICATION

PLEASE DIAL 911 FOR ALL EMERGENCIES

*Permits expire December 31st of each year. *Follow Ordinance No, 53 that you will receive with permit. *NO CALLS NECESSARY after you receive your annual permit. *Any questions about Ordinance No. 53 call the Fire Department at 586-749-3059

PLEASE PRINT – (All Information <u>must</u> be provided)

Name of Applicant	
Address	Cross Street
Contact phone number	Home:
	Cell:
	Email:
Please circle one:	
Property Owner	Property Owner Representative Renter
	Relationship to Owner
I have received a copy of by said Ordinance 53.	Ordinance No. 53, Open Burning Ordinance in Ray Township and will fully abide
Date:	Signature:

Any questions about Ordinance No. 53 call the Fire Department at 586-749-3059

The completed application can be submitted by one of the following: fax # 586-749-6190, email to info@raytwp.org, or by mail or in person at the Ray Township Office, 64255 Wolcott Rd. Ray, MI 48096. We also have a blue drop box outside of the Township Office. You will receive an approved copy of the application via email.